2025 Price List
JUMP TO PRICING
Tables
GeoMetrix
01 April 2025
Proudly crafted in the USA.
No tariff surcharge.
TARIFF-FREE TABLES

268
GeoMetrix
How To Order
Model Number OCGM20 24SQ
base model
finish selections
options
OCGM 20 24 SQ / NGLW / ---
series height size shape Corian®
color
power
option
An OCGM20 24SQ is a GeoMetrix
Occasional series 24” square table, 20”
tall.
The code NGLW specifies a Glacier
White Corian®.
To Order, Specify...
   Model Number
  Corian® Color
  Additional Options
1
2
3
Orders may be sent via
Mailing Address
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper IN 47546
Contact Versteel
Email contact@versteel.com
Phone 800 876 2120
 812 634 2120
Corian® color NGLW
269
GeoMetrix
Materials
Corian®
Corian® is an advanced composite product used as an
architectural and design material in a variety of residential and
commercial applications.
Corian® Colors
Antarctica .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . NART
Bisque  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  NBIS
Designer White.  .  .  .  .  .  NDEW
Elegant Gray  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . NELG
Glacier White .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .NGLW
Linen  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .NLIN
Matterhorn  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .NMTH
Pearl Gray .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . NPLG
Silver Gray.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . NSLG
Vanilla  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . NVAN
Alternative Corian® colors may be specified. Contact Customer
Service for quote.
270
GeoMetrix
Power + Data Options
V Charge Wireless Charging
Wireless charging pads for phones
and tablets with built-in Qi wireless
charging. Pads are surface
mounted.
Option Code
VWC1  $ 307 list
SPECIFICATIONS
• 10 Watt fast charge wireless charging unit
• Soft touch cover plate with V Charge logo
• Surface mounted
• 6’ power supply included
Unit Color
BLK Black  n/c
WHT White  n/c
Option Code